## National Western Center Authority Board Community Benefits Committee Agenda

## Wednesday, February 14, 2024 | 4-5 p.m.

## **Hybrid Meeting**

In-person: NWC Authority Offices, 4701 Marion St. #401

Zoom: https://us02web.zoom.us/webinar/register/WN\_VYOBqFtGRdmHjp4ETr4Xtg

## Call to Order - Brad Buchanan, CEO, National Western Center

- 1. Introductions
- 2. Update on community meetings
- Community Investment Fund update:
  \* Update from Community investment Fund committee members
  \* Comments and questions from committee members
- 4. Procurement update at National Western Center
- 5. National Western Center update
- 6. Public comment